
Maccarese 01 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 406 FERRARO A. 13:13.595
Tempo gara

1 1:32.145 + 07.086 16:13:40.500  42,976

2 1:25.059 --------- 16:15:05.559  46,556

3 1:26.567 + 01.508 16:16:32.126  45,745

4 1:27.329 + 02.270 16:17:59.455  45,346

5 1:28.578 + 03.519 16:19:28.033  44,706

6 1:27.647 + 02.588 16:20:55.680  45,181

7 1:27.394 + 02.335 16:22:23.074  45,312

8 1:26.681 + 01.622 16:23:49.755  45,685

9 1:32.195 + 07.136 16:25:21.950  42,952

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 09.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.551 + 01.576 16:13:36.906  44,720

2 1:27.461 + 00.486 16:15:04.367  45,277

3 1:28.367 + 01.392 16:16:32.734  44,813

4 1:28.216 + 01.241 16:18:00.950  44,890

5 1:28.876 + 01.901 16:19:29.826  44,556

6 1:26.975 --------- 16:20:56.801  45,530

7 1:28.190 + 01.215 16:22:24.991  44,903

8 1:34.660 + 07.685 16:23:59.651  41,834

9 1:31.452 + 04.477 16:25:31.103  43,301

 Po. 3 - # 771 PROIETTI S. + 35.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.740 + 07.772 16:13:44.095  41,362

2 1:27.968 --------- 16:15:12.063  45,016

3 1:31.515 + 03.547 16:16:43.578  43,272

4 1:31.804 + 03.836 16:18:15.382  43,135

5 1:30.413 + 02.445 16:19:45.795  43,799

6 1:34.115 + 06.147 16:21:19.910  42,076

7 1:33.604 + 05.636 16:22:53.514  42,306

8 1:32.031 + 04.063 16:24:25.545  43,029

9 1:32.374 + 04.406 16:25:57.919  42,869

 Po. 4 - # 411 MASSA M. + 38.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.498 + 22.005 16:13:58.853  35,838

2 1:28.752 + 00.259 16:15:27.605  44,619

3 1:32.043 + 03.550 16:16:59.648  43,023

4 1:28.493 --------- 16:18:28.141  44,749

5 1:31.041 + 02.548 16:19:59.182  43,497

6 1:29.198 + 00.705 16:21:28.380  44,396

7 1:30.362 + 01.869 16:22:58.742  43,824

8 1:31.314 + 02.821 16:24:30.056  43,367

9 1:30.594 + 02.101 16:26:00.650  43,712

 Po. 5 - # 777 AMALI C. + 42.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.326 + 24.288 16:13:56.681  36,556

2 1:24.533 + 00.495 16:15:21.214  46,846

3 1:27.888 + 03.850 16:16:49.102  45,057

4 1:38.315 + 14.277 16:18:27.417  40,279

5 1:27.272 + 03.234 16:19:54.689  45,375

6 1:24.933 + 00.895 16:21:19.622  46,625

7 1:24.357 + 00.319 16:22:43.979  46,943

8 1:24.038 --------- 16:24:08.017  47,122

9 1:26.701 + 02.663 16:25:34.718  45,674

 Po. 6 - # 914 VENEZIANO G. + 43.244
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.533 + 10.702 16:13:48.888  39,390

2 1:29.831 --------- 16:15:18.719  44,083

3 1:30.956 + 01.125 16:16:49.675  43,538

4 1:33.888 + 04.057 16:18:23.563  42,178

5 1:30.435 + 00.604 16:19:53.998  43,788

6 1:31.006 + 01.175 16:21:25.004  43,514

7 1:33.379 + 03.548 16:22:58.383  42,408

8 1:33.215 + 03.384 16:24:31.598  42,482

9 1:33.596 + 03.765 16:26:05.194  42,310

 Po. 7 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 52.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.154 + 04.278 16:13:42.509  42,059

2 1:29.876 --------- 16:15:12.385  44,061

3 1:44.795 + 14.919 16:16:57.180  37,788

4 1:31.856 + 01.980 16:18:29.036  43,111

5 1:33.089 + 03.213 16:20:02.125  42,540

6 1:30.255 + 00.379 16:21:32.380  43,876

7 1:31.847 + 01.971 16:23:04.227  43,115

8 1:34.956 + 05.080 16:24:39.183  41,704

9 1:35.008 + 05.132 16:26:14.191  41,681

 Po. 8 - # 5 ANASTASI F. + 1:02.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.004 + 26.865 16:14:04.359  34,137

2 1:39.097 + 09.958 16:15:43.456  39,961

3 1:32.332 + 03.193 16:17:15.788  42,889

4 1:29.139 --------- 16:18:44.927  44,425

5 1:31.178 + 02.039 16:20:16.105  43,432

6 1:31.169 + 02.030 16:21:47.274  43,436

7 1:31.792 + 02.653 16:23:19.066  43,141

8 1:33.358 + 04.219 16:24:52.424  42,417

9 1:32.421 + 03.282 16:26:24.845  42,847

 Po. 9 - # 227 D ANGELO D. + 1:14.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.521 + 45.733 16:14:22.876  29,438

2 1:32.504 + 03.716 16:15:55.380  42,809

3 1:31.734 + 02.946 16:17:27.114  43,168

4 1:33.917 + 05.129 16:19:01.031  42,165

5 1:31.981 + 03.193 16:20:33.012  43,052

6 1:28.788 --------- 16:22:01.800  44,601

7 1:31.269 + 02.481 16:23:33.069  43,388

8 1:31.138 + 02.350 16:25:04.207  43,451

9 1:32.078 + 03.290 16:26:36.285  43,007

 Po. 10 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 1:16.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.640 + 08.138 16:13:50.995  38,581

2 1:34.748 + 00.246 16:15:25.743  41,795

3 1:35.434 + 00.932 16:17:01.177  41,495

4 1:34.516 + 00.014 16:18:35.693  41,898

5 1:35.760 + 01.258 16:20:11.453  41,353

6 1:41.098 + 06.596 16:21:52.551  39,170

7 1:34.502 --------- 16:23:27.053  41,904

8 1:36.564 + 02.062 16:25:03.617  41,009

9 1:35.043 + 00.541 16:26:38.660  41,665

Fastest lap: 1:24.038
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 Po. 11 - # 73 PEDERIVA I. + 1:18.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.285 + 14.967 16:13:56.640  36,570

2 1:34.887 + 01.569 16:15:31.527  41,734

3 1:36.864 + 03.546 16:17:08.391  40,882

4 1:33.989 + 00.671 16:18:42.380  42,133

5 1:33.318 --------- 16:20:15.698  42,436

6 1:37.869 + 04.551 16:21:53.567  40,462

7 1:34.078 + 00.760 16:23:27.645  42,093

8 1:37.693 + 04.375 16:25:05.338  40,535

9 1:34.717 + 01.399 16:26:40.055  41,809

 Po. 12 - # 327 SCIUSCO R. + 1:24.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.731 + 07.338 16:13:47.086  40,109

2 1:33.731 + 02.338 16:15:20.817  42,249

3 1:33.806 + 02.413 16:16:54.623  42,215

4 1:31.393 --------- 16:18:26.016  43,329

5 1:34.193 + 02.800 16:20:00.209  42,041

6 1:59.696 + 28.303 16:21:59.905  33,084

7 1:36.043 + 04.650 16:23:35.948  41,232

8 1:33.996 + 02.603 16:25:09.944  42,129

9 1:36.687 + 05.294 16:26:46.631  40,957

 Po. 13 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.383 + 10.541 16:13:52.738  37,937

2 1:35.939 + 02.097 16:15:28.677  41,276

3 1:47.958 + 14.116 16:17:16.635  36,681

4 1:33.842 --------- 16:18:50.477  42,199

5 1:37.149 + 03.307 16:20:27.626  40,762

6 1:37.362 + 03.520 16:22:04.988  40,673

7 1:39.730 + 05.888 16:23:44.718  39,707

8 1:45.042 + 11.200 16:25:29.760  37,699

 Po. 14 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.302 + 19.419 16:14:03.657  34,345

2 1:35.883 --------- 16:15:39.540  41,300

3 1:38.357 + 02.474 16:17:17.897  40,261

4 1:38.028 + 02.145 16:18:55.925  40,397

5 1:39.243 + 03.360 16:20:35.168  39,902

6 1:44.951 + 09.068 16:22:20.119  37,732

7 1:49.932 + 14.049 16:24:10.051  36,022

8 1:46.808 + 10.925 16:25:56.859  37,076

 Po. 15 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.974 + 19.969 16:14:05.329  33,854

2 1:37.005 --------- 16:15:42.334  40,823

3 2:14.924 + 37.919 16:17:57.258  29,350

4 1:42.647 + 05.642 16:19:39.905  38,579

5 1:42.037 + 05.032 16:21:21.942  38,809

6 1:41.758 + 04.753 16:23:03.700  38,916

7 1:44.872 + 07.867 16:24:48.572  37,760

8 1:38.383 + 01.378 16:26:26.955  40,251

 Po. 16 - # 111 MIRIZZI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.419 + 10.100 16:13:58.774  35,863

2 1:40.319 --------- 16:15:39.093  39,474

3 1:58.161 + 17.842 16:17:37.254  33,514

4 1:40.648 + 00.329 16:19:17.902  39,345

5 1:45.541 + 05.222 16:21:03.443  37,521

6 1:41.892 + 01.573 16:22:45.335  38,865

7 1:42.848 + 02.529 16:24:28.183  38,503

8 2:00.088 + 19.769 16:26:28.271  32,976

 Po. 17 - # 18 NETTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.507 + 17.954 16:14:08.862  32,861

2 1:42.553 --------- 16:15:51.415  38,614

3 1:56.827 + 14.274 16:17:48.242  33,896

4 1:44.696 + 02.143 16:19:32.938  37,824

5 1:45.845 + 03.292 16:21:18.783  37,413

6 1:47.775 + 05.222 16:23:06.558  36,743

7 2:07.657 + 25.104 16:25:14.215  31,021

8 1:49.320 + 06.767 16:27:03.535  36,224

 Po. 18 - # 213 PIGNATELLI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.794 + 25.103 16:14:12.149  31,989

2 1:49.985 + 11.294 16:16:02.134  36,005

3 1:42.404 + 03.713 16:17:44.538  38,670

4 2:11.310 + 32.619 16:19:55.848  30,158

5 2:16.854 + 38.163 16:22:12.702  28,936

6 1:38.691 --------- 16:23:51.393  40,125

7 1:46.620 + 07.929 16:25:38.013  37,141

 Po. 19 - # 16 PANTALEONE F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.802 + 08.800 16:14:07.157  33,333

2 2:55.930 + 1:05.928 16:17:03.087  22,509

3 1:50.358 + 00.356 16:18:53.445  35,883

4 1:50.002 --------- 16:20:43.447  35,999

5 1:55.576 + 05.574 16:22:39.023  34,263

6 1:54.577 + 04.575 16:24:33.600  34,562

7 1:57.630 + 07.628 16:26:31.230  33,665

 Po. 20 - # 3 DELLA MARCA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.238 + 18.768 16:14:19.593  30,174

2 1:52.470 --------- 16:16:12.063  35,209

3 1:55.407 + 02.937 16:18:07.470  34,313

4 2:01.717 + 09.247 16:20:09.187  32,534

5 2:02.775 + 10.305 16:22:11.962  32,254

6 2:04.249 + 11.779 16:24:16.211  31,871

7 2:28.420 + 35.950 16:26:44.631  26,681

 Po. 21 - # 121 ROCCETTI M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.858 + 16.626 16:14:42.213  25,738

2 2:41.676 + 24.444 16:17:23.889  24,493

3 2:17.232 --------- 16:19:41.121  28,856

4 3:16.997 + 59.765 16:22:58.118  20,102

5 2:53.995 + 36.763 16:25:52.113  22,759

 Po. 22 - # 127 ROSSI A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.572 + 13.127 16:14:07.927  33,118

2 1:46.445 --------- 16:15:54.372  37,202

3 1:49.203 + 02.758 16:17:43.575  36,263

4 1:50.441 + 04.996 16:19:34.016  35,856

Fastest lap: 1:24.038
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